
92
252

A

25
2

61
0

A

92
252

265

2

96
9

703
5817

253

233

12
8

37
2

151

610

29
2

97
6

96
9

2 5

26
0

31
2

345

34
0

117 703
2820

16
3

15
2

825

114

825

202

213

94

12
8

57
2

97
6

253 120

225

312
252

115 138

86

92
252

7

2

4

6 5

T1T2

3

15
2

5

60 25
2

1

15
3

53
3

3
3 2

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

T1.

T2.

HOMEKONCEPT 101

WERSJA                                                 RZUT PARTERU

POWIERZCHNIA PARTERU         47,72 m²     (50,59) m²

                  

WIATROŁAP
KOMUNIKACJA
SPIŻARNIA
STREFA DZIENNA
KOTŁOWNIA / PRALNIA
ŁAZIENKA
GARDEROBA

TARAS

TARAS

3,44 m²
1,68 m²
1,20 m²

29,67 m²
5,16 m²
3,50 m²
3,07 m²

13,01 m²

4,51 m²

(3,64) m²

(3,87) m²
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HOMEKONCEPT 101

WERSJA                                              RZUT PODDASZA

POWIERZCHNIA PODDASZA         43,05 m²     (50,18) m²

                  

KOMUNIKACJA + SCHODY

SYPIALNIA

SYPIALNIA

ŁAZIENKA

SYPIALNIA

GARDEROBA

8,75 m²

9,21 m²

7,17 m²

3,42 m²

8,99 m²

5,51 m²

(8,75) m²

(10,96) m²

(8,64) m²

(4,59) m²

(10,35) m²

(6,89) m²
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WERSJA                                                  PRZEKRÓJ A-A
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